

Date : 24 May 2023  
To : **Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd**  
8 Temasek Boulevard  
#04-01 Suntec Tower 3  
Singapore 038988  
Attn. : Motor Claim Department  
Tel : 6829 9199

\* Infor - P0097659

Subject: Accident on 23/05/2023 @ 16:45 Hrs involving YN9985D & XE6273D / TRA1429Y  
Along AYE Towards Tuas Near Exit 22

RE: Estimate Quotation For Vehicle No.: YN9985D

| S/N | Product Description                                  | Qty   | Unit Price  | Amount S\$  |
|-----|------------------------------------------------------|-------|-------------|-------------|
| 1   | Front Winscreen <i>CSA</i> 1280 ✓                    | 1 pc  | \$ 1,489.00 | \$ 1,489.00 |
| 2   | Windscreen Top Moulding <i>NEC</i> 196 ✓             | 1 pc  | \$ 345.00   | \$ 345.00   |
| 3   | Windscreen Lower Moulding <i>NEC</i> 142 ✓           | 1 pc  | \$ 280.00   | \$ 280.00   |
| 4   | Windscreen Adhesive Sealant <i>NEC</i> 50 ✓          | 2 pc  | \$ 65.00    | \$ 130.00   |
| 5   | L/H Wiper Arm <i>Den+</i> 125 ✓                      | 1 pc  | \$ 178.00   | \$ 178.00   |
| 6   | Wiper Blade <i>Den+</i>                              | 2 pc  | \$ 35.00    | \$ 70.00 ✓  |
| 7   | Wiper Panel <i>Den+</i>                              | 1 pc  | \$ 320.00   | \$ 320.00 ✓ |
| 8   | Front Panel (Outer) <i>BUL</i>                       | 1 pc  | \$ 560.00   | \$ 560.00 ✓ |
| 9   | "ISUZU" LOGO <i>NEC</i> 118 ✓                        | 1 set | \$ 185.00   | \$ 185.00   |
| 10  | Front Panel Clip <i>NEC</i>                          | 2 pc  | \$ 12.50    | \$ 25.00 ✓  |
| 11  | Front Panel Moulding <i>NEC</i>                      | 2 pc  | \$ 48.00    | \$ 96.00 ✓  |
| 12  | Front Grill <i>CSA</i>                               | 1 pc  | \$ 365.00   | \$ 365.00 ✓ |
| 13  | Front Grill Clip <i>NEC</i> 20 ✓                     | 7 pc  | \$ 7.50     | \$ 52.50    |
| 14  | Front Bumper Assembly <i>DLFom</i>                   | 1 pc  | \$ 425.00   | \$ 425.00 ✓ |
| 15  | Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracket L/H <i>Den+</i>   | 1 pc  | \$ 165.00   | \$ 165.00 ✓ |
| 16  | Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracker R/H ? <i>X nn</i> | 1 pc  | \$ 165.00   | \$ 165.00   |
| 17  | Bumper Clip <i>NEC</i> 30 ✓                          | 8 pc  | \$ 7.50     | \$ 60.00    |
| 18  | Number Plate <i>Den+</i>                             | 1 pc  | \$ 30.00    | \$ 30.00 ✓  |
| 19  | Number Plate Clip <i>X nn</i>                        | 2 pc  | \$ 7.50     | \$ 15.00    |
| 20  | Front L/H Corner Panel <i>CSA</i>                    | 1 pc  | \$ 248.00   | \$ 248.00 ✓ |
| 21  | Corner Panel Moulding <i>CSA</i>                     | 1 pc  | \$ 55.00    | \$ 55.00 ✓  |
| 22  | Corner Panel Clip <i>NEC</i> 15 ✓                    | 5 pc  | \$ 8.50     | \$ 42.50    |
| 23  | Corner Panel Cover <i>CSA</i>                        | 1 pc  | \$ 12.50    | \$ 12.50 ✓  |
| 24  | Front L/H Mirror Arm ? <i>X nn</i>                   | 1 pc  | \$ 275.00   | \$ 275.00   |
| 25  | Front Mirror Arm Cover <i>CSA</i>                    | 1 pc  | \$ 12.50    | \$ 12.50 ✓  |
| 26  | Front L/H Signal Lamp Assy <i>CSA</i>                | 1 pc  | \$ 148.00   | \$ 148.00 ✓ |
| 27  | Signal Lamp Clip <i>NEC</i> 10 ✓                     | 2 pc  | \$ 7.50     | \$ 15.00    |
| 28  | Front L/H Head Lamp Assy <i>SCR/wt</i>               | 1 pc  | \$ 345.00   | \$ 345.00 ✓ |



Date : 24 May 2023  
To : **Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd**  
8 Temasek Boulevard  
#04-01 Suntec Tower 3  
Singapore 038988  
Attn. : Motor Claim Department  
Tel : 6829 9199

Subject: Accident on 23/05/2023 @ 16:45 Hrs involving YN9985D & XE6273D / TRA1429Y  
Along AYE Towards Tuas Near Exit 22

RE: Estimate Quotation For Vehicle No.: YN9985D

|                            |                                                          |      |             |             |
|----------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------|------|-------------|-------------|
| 29                         | L/H Head Lamp Lower Moulding <i>17efom</i>               | 1 pc | \$ 13.00    | \$ 13.00 ✓  |
| 30                         | Front L/H Step Board ? <i>X nn</i>                       | 1 pc | \$ 85.00    | \$ 85.00    |
| 31                         | Front L/H Cabin Mounting <i>den4</i>                     | 1 pc | \$ 385.00   | \$ 385.00 ✓ |
| 32                         | Front Main Panel (Inner) <i>Den +</i> <i>729 ✓</i>       | 1 pc | \$ 1,480.00 | \$ 1,480.00 |
| 33                         | Air Con Casing Assembly (Blower Motor) <i>Cf a 955 ✓</i> | 1 pc | \$ 1,250.00 | \$ 1,250.00 |
| <b>Sub Total for Parts</b> |                                                          |      |             | \$ 9,322.00 |

6945



Date : 24 May 2023  
To : Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd  
8 Temasek Boulevard  
#04-01 Suntec Tower 3  
Singapore 038988  
Attn. : Motor Claim Department  
Tel : 6829 9199

Subject: Accident on 23/05/2023 @ 16:45 Hrs involving YN9985D & XE6273D / TRA1429Y  
Along AYE Towards Tuas Near Exit 22

RE: Estimate Quotation For Vehicle No.: YN9985D

|                        |                                                                                  |           |             |             |   |
|------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------|-------------|---|
| 1                      | Repair Front L/H Chassis photo 1500                                              | 1 job     | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 2,800.00 | × |
| 2                      | Welding, Panel Beating & Alignment, Repair and Labour                            | 800 1 job | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 1,800.00 |   |
| 3                      | Spray Painting 1200                                                              | 1 job     | \$ 1,600.00 | \$ 1,600.00 |   |
| 4                      | Top Up Air Con Oil N/C 30                                                        | 1 job     | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00    |   |
| 5                      | Top Up Air Con Gas N/C                                                           | 1 job     | \$ 75.00    | \$ 75.00    | ✓ |
| 6                      | Lifting equipment to remove refit chassis to repair front L/H Chassis photo 1500 | 500 1 job | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 2,800.00 | × |
| Sub Total for Labour : |                                                                                  |           |             | \$ 9,125.00 |   |

2105

Sub Total for Parts

\$ 9,322.00

Sub Total for Labour

\$ 9,125.00

Total Amount :

\$ 18,447.00

9050

L/S - 7240  
= 7250

Note:

The above estimate does not include any hidden damage parts that is / are not visible at the time of inspection. We will advise you accordingly.

Remark : Vehicle to be view at No. 28 Benoi Place, Singapore 629945

Yours Faithfully,

JIT KEONG TRADING CO. PTE LTD

OP

26/5/23

EX: TBC

14 days

2.30pm

Subject  
to Approval

Signature

L/S

Authorised Signature

Sunny Yeoh (Hp: 9662 1626)